Tel No. : +(91)-(011)-26110041, 26875400
Fax No. : +(91)-(011)-24105466

Website : http://www.jmc.ac.in

Email Id : admin@jmc.ac.in

info@jmc.ac.in
principal@jmc.ac.in

Jesus and Mary College

University of Delhi
Chanakyapuri, New Delhi - 110021

Accredited by NAAC with A*Grade

JESUS AND MARY COLLEGE
DELHI UNIVERSITY

Supporting Document for 2.5.2

Mechanism to deal with Internal Examination related grievances



Tel No. : +(91)-(011)-26110041, 26875400
Fax No. : +(91)-(011)-24105466

Website : http://www.jmc.ac.in

Email Id : admin@jmc.ac.in

info@jmc.ac.in
principal@jmc.ac.in

Jesus and Mary College

University of Delhi
Chanakyapuri, New Delhi - 110021

Accredited by NAAC with A*Grade

JESUS AND MARY COLLEGE
DELHI UNIVERSITY

TEACHER’S PORTAL



Jesus And Mary College

Semester 5 Internal Assessment for METRIC SPACES 3 YR. 5§ SEM

Program - B.Sc Hons Mathematics Sem V

Roll No Student Name Marks Obtained Total Marks out of 25 (Rounded)
191226 ABHILASHA 24.00 24
190060 ADITI MEHRA 25.00 25
190734 AGNEL PRINCE 23.00 23
191160 ALEXTINA MICHAEL 21.00 21
190631 ALVIA JOY 24.00 24
190301 ANANYA LOHANI 25.00 25
191141 ANANYA REDDI 23.00 23
190814 ANUGRAHA MATHEW 25.00 25
191166 ANUSHKA CHHABRA 24.00 24
190163 ANVITA PUSHKARNA 24.00 24
191239 CHHAVI SAKUJA 25.00 25
190219 CHRISTABELLE ROBERT JOSEPH 22.00 22
190490 CHRISTINA ELSA BIJU 25.00 25
191312 DEEKSHA SHARMA 24.00 24
190403 GAYATRI CHABRA 23.00 23
190376 HIMANI ARORA 19.00 19
190898 HRIDYA GRACE ROY 23.00 23
190943 KHUSHI TYAGI 21.00 21
190594 NISHKA BHUSHAN 23.00 23
190372 PALKIN 23.00 23
190393 PAWNI KHURANA 22.00 22
190467 PREETI 19.00 19
191233 PRIYA MISHRA 24.00 24
190057 PRIYANSHI ARORA 24.00 24
190421 RIYA SAJI 19.00 19
190286 SAGRIKA MALHAN 25.00 25
190766 SANCHITA BALANI 25.00 25
190346 SANGAVI 24.00 24
191232 SHAGUN TIWARI 24.00 24
191154 SHAILZA VARSHNEY 25.00 25
191265 SHAMBHAVI MAURYA 24.00 24
190839 SHREYA AGARWAL 21.00 21
190375 SHREYA KAPUR 23.00 23
191236 SHRUTI KEDIA 24.00 24
190772 SIMAR WALIA 23.00 23
191130 SIMRAN ARORA 21.00 21
191264 SUHANA DHINGRA 24.00 24
191317 SUNAINA CHHABRA 23.00 23
191231 TANVI SURI 24.00 24
191338 TANYA GUPTA 23.00 23
190302 TWESHAA DEWAN 23.00 23
190645 VANSHIKA ARORA 23.00 23




Roll No

Student Name

Marks Obtained

Total Marks out of 25 (Rounded)

190412

VANSHIKA SEHGAL

22.00

22

Faculty : MS RAMA SAXENA
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Jesus And Mary College
Even Semester 2021-22

Attendance
. Total Lecture Total Marks
S.No. Paper Test | Assignment , Marks
(After Exemption) (Out of 5) (Rounded)
1 METRIC SPACES 10.00 10.00 65/74 5 25
2 | GROUP THEORY-II 10.00 10.00 52/54 5 25
3 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 10.00 10.00 57/67 5 25
MATHEMATICAL MODELING AND
4 GRAPH THEORY 071 0 0
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS (B.SC.
> (HONS) MATHS 0/0 > >
6 | PROBABILITY THEORY AND STATISTICS | 9.00 10.00 61/65 5 24




Jesus And Mary College
Even Semester 2021-22

Attendance
. Total Lecture Total Marks
S.No. Paper Test | Assignment , Marks
(After Exemption) (Out of 5) (Rounded)
1 METRIC SPACES 9.50 10.00 64/74 5 25
2 | GROUP THEORY-II 10.00 10.00 50/54 5 25
3 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 10.00 10.00 57/67 5 25
MATHEMATICAL MODELING AND
4 GRAPH THEORY 071 0 0
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS (B.SC.
> (HONS) MATHS 0/0 > 3
6 | PROBABILITY THEORY AND STATISTICS | 10.00 10.00 56/65 5 25




Jesus And Mary Collage
Even Semester 2021-22

5.No. Paper Test | Asslgnment ( A;Z?E' :’:;’t:;i n mt&?gﬁ:;’ ;':a rks Iﬁ:’:ﬂzr:f
1 INDIAN ECONOMY-I 9.00 9.50 63/74 N 24
2 | DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS-1| 9.00 8.00 67/73 5 23
3 | APPLIED ECONOMETRICS 10,00 10.00 76/84 5 25
4 | FINANCIAL ECONOMICS 10,00 10.00 75/81 5 25
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Jesus And Mary College
= Semester S Internal Assessment for INDIAN FOREIGN POLICY 3 YR. 5 SEM

FProgram - B. A, (Hons) Political Science

Totwl Lecture /
Roill No Student Name Test | Assignment | Toal Delivered Attendance(5) | Total Tuta]{anq:_,\
(Post Exemption)

201316 Andya Tayal 6.5016.00 56779 Do 5.0 |145 15425 (2
i AR Nayik 7.00]7.00 58/79 20 160 |16 =
201312 Akanksha Singh 6.00]4.00 38/79 0.0 10.0 |10

200022 Anjaly Clare Scbastian 1.5018.00 71719 50 205 121

200254 ANJUK GEORGE 6.00]6.00 68179 5.0 170 |17
200309 Anlia Thelekkarte 6.00 ] 6.00 66/79 4.0 160 |1
200696 ANNA MARIA BIJU 7.5016.00 67/79 4.0 175 |18
200251 Anna Joyson 6.00]6.00 65/79 40 &, 160 |16+ -l
201309 Atisha 0.00{0.00 679 0.0 00 [o 1
201460 Bada Kim 6.00 | 5.00 40/79 (00 G (110 |11 o |p
201338 CHETNA RAWAT 8.00|6.00 68/79 5.0 19.0 |19

21139 Disha Jain 8.00]6.50 74/79 5.0 195 |20
201116 Dishi Sharma 7.00]6.50 63/79 3.0 165 |17

200304 DIYA P THOMAS 5.00|6.00 26/79 0.0 1L0 |11

200702 DODDI JOSHITA NAIDU 5.00]5.00 41119 0.0 10.0 |10

200612 Drina Dominic Joseph 7.00}7.00 63/79 30 17.0 |17

201308 Ekta Choudhary 7.00|7.00 58/79 2.0 16.0 | 16

201323 Faria Khan 7.50]7.00 65/79 4.0 185 |19

200975 Himanshi Nebhnani 7.00]6.50 63/79 3.0 165 |17

200033 IRYA ROY 7.50]7.00 68/79 5.0 19.5 |20

200296 Ishita Gupta 8.00 }6.00 56/79 2.0 160 |16

f:mma Jini Susan Thomas 7.00}6.00 62/79 3.0 16.0 |16

"Ef.lu-asaw Jissa Alex 8.00]8.00 60/79 3.0 19.0 |19

201140 Kamya Kalra B.00|7.00 6979 50 20.0 {20

201112 KAMYA VATS 8.00]6.00 67779 4.0 18.0 |18

565 KESIYA KUNJUMON 7.00]6.00 68/79 5.0 18.0 |18

201170 Ketaki Mangala Tyagi 7.0017.00 44779 08 57,0 140 |14 5= 19 g::
2001111 Kriti Sarin 7.001 6.00 5879 2.0 15.0 |15

201118 Maira Fatima Simnani 7.5017.00 53/79 1.0 155 |16

201159 Mansi Sajwan 7.50]6.00 6279 3.0 165 |17
200277 Mawi Suan Kim Shoute T.0016.00 3179 0.0 13.0 |13
200818 Mihika Srivastava 6.00|6.00 46/79 D0 @ [120 |12 g% _ 13- | &
201138 Monalika Jayani 7.50] 8.00 60/79 3.0 185 |19
201487 Navdha Malhotra 7.006.00 61/79 3.0 160 |16

200843 OLIKA H CHOPHI 6.505.00 24179 0.0 115 |12
200683 " Paridhi Paren Peters 8.00]6.00 S50/79 0.0 14.0 |14

201401 Priyanks Sharma 7.00{7.00 68/79 5.0 19.0 |19

201151 Rajasvi Singh 6.50 | 6,00 65/79 4.0 16.5 |17
201113 Ridhi Sharma 7.0016.00 56719 20 15.0 |15
200496 Riya Kumar |7.50]8.00 6579 4.0 19.5 {20
200308 Rozal Sharma |7.00]6.00 47179

Y

|



Total Lecture ¢

RﬂTNu - e Wias Tesit | Assignmem ;l'l:ll:: E:,:.:lﬁm Attendance($) | Towal TotlRounde.

s Sanjans Philips 7.00§7.00 6579 10 180 |18

200134 Sera Mariyam Binny 7.00]3.00 3279 b e 112012 w i
200042 SHAMBHAVI MISHRA 7.50]7.00 5679 20 165 |17

201049 Shilpa Tirkey 8.00]6.00 62/79 1.0 170 |17

201400 SHREYA BARU 7.00]7.00 7679 50 19.0 |19

200014 Sneha Saji 1.50]6.00 61/79 30 165 |17

201166 Srishts Gupta 600|700 4219 0.0 130 |13

20082 Suhani Kumar 7.00]6.00 58179 20 15.0 |15

201183 Tanu Rawal 5.00]6.00 5119 0T |nofinss i
200166 TANYA MARIAM JACOB 5.0016.00 64179 4.0 150 |15
200823 Taring Mepung 6.00]7.00 5519 W50 |10 Ji4sss gg
200625 Thanima Francis 7.006.00 61779 3.0 160 |16

200082 VK SRIVIDYA 7.507.00 7979 50 19.5 |20

200489 Vamika Aggarwal 8.00}7.00 41179 0.0 150 |18

200057 Vanis Dhall 7.00] 6.00 6079 0 160 |1

{20164 VANSHIKA 8.00]8.00 6979 5.0 210 |21

200017 Venya Sharma 6.00]7.00 5879 20 150 [1s
20173 VICKY 6.50]5.00 5719 20 50 |15 144305
|201313 YASHVI YADAV 8.00|8.00 74119 50 210 Jai
Faculty : V Mark Gideon
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